
Date Day
First

15 min
Second
15 min

Third
15 min

Fourth
15 min

29.09.2021 Wednesday 10 - Math - E31 12 - Phy -E31 12 - Cmrce -  E40 12 - Bio - bot -E31

30.09.2021 Thursday 10 - Sci - E31 12 - Acc - E31 12-Bio-zoo- E31 12 - His -  E31

01.10.2021 Friday 10 - SS - E31 12-Math- E42 12-Micro-Bio- E31 12-Bio-Che- E31

04.10.2021 Monday 10 - Tam - E32 12 - Cmrce - E41 12 - Math -E43 12 - Geo - E32

05.10.2021 Tuesday 10 - Eng - E32 12 - Tam - E32 12 - Che - E32 12 - Eco -  E32

06.10.2021 Wednesday 10 - Math - E32 12 - Phy -E32 12 - Cmrce -  E42 12 - Bio - bot -E32

07.10.2021 Thursday 10 - Sci - E32 12 - Acc - E32 12-Bio-zoo- E32 12 - His -  E32

08.10.2021 Friday 10 - SS - E32 12-Math- E44 12-Micro-Bio- E32 12-Bio-Che- E32

11.10.2021 Monday 10 - Tam - E33 12 - Cmrce - E43 12 - Math -E45 12 - Geo - E33

12.10.2021 Tuesday 10 - Eng - E33 12 - Tam - E33 12 - Che - E33 12 - Eco -  E33

13.10.2021 Wednesday 10 - Math - E33 12 - Phy -E33 12 - Cmrce -  E44 12 - Bio - bot -E33

14.10.2021 Thursday 10 - Sci - E33 12 - Acc - E33 12-Bio-zoo- E33 12 - His -  E33

15.10.2021 Friday 10 - SS - E33 12-Math- E46 12-Micro-Bio- E33 12-Bio-Che- E33

18.10.2021 Monday 10 - Tam - E34 12 - Cmrce - E45 12 - Math -E47 12 - Geo - E34

19.10.2021 Tuesday 10 - Eng - E34 12 - Tam - E34 12 - Che - E34 12 - Eco -  E34

20.10.2021 Wednesday 10 - Math - E34 12 - Phy -E34 12 - Cmrce -  E46 12 - Bio - bot -E34

21.10.2021 Thursday 10 - Sci - E34 12-Bio-zoo- E34 12 - Acc - E34 12 - Phy -E35

22.10.2021 Friday 10 - SS - E34 12-Math- E48 12-Micro-Bio- E34 12-Bio-Che- E34

25.10.2021 Monday 10 - Tam - E35 12 - Cmrce - E47 12 - Math -E49 12 - Geo - E35

26.10.2021 Tuesday 10 - Eng - E35 12 - Tam - E35 12 - Che - E35 12 - Eco -  E35

27.10.2021 Wednesday 10 - Math - E35 12 - Phy -E36 12 - Cmrce -  E48 12 - Bio - bot -E35

28.10.2021 Thursday 10 - Sci - E35 12-Bio-zoo- E35 12 - Acc - E35 12 - Phy -E37
29.10.2021 Friday 10 - SS - E35 12-Math- E50 12-Micro-Bio- E35 12-Bio-Che- E35
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All India  Radio - Audio Lesson Schedule for Classes X, and XII (35 days)

Month of october 2021           

1 hour slot     (5.00 PM to 6.00 PM)

      bfhL¡f¥g£LŸs m£ltizia khzt®fŸ,  MÁça®fŸ k‰W« bg‰nwh®fS¡F 

bjçé¡F« bghU£L, gŸë m¿é¥ò gyifæš khjªnjhW« x£o  it¡FkhW jiyik 

MÁça®fŸ nf£L¡bfhŸs¥gL»wh®fŸ.


